Wage components

Statutory pension fund ?

Employee’s
premium %

Employers
matching grant %

Rehabilitation

fund %
Private pension fund ?

Employee’s

premium %

Employers

matching grant %

Insurance fee ?
General
insurance fee %

Accounting tax ?
Activate

accounting tax ?%
Union ?
Membership fee
%

Health fund
%

Holiday fund
%

Continuing
education fund %

Holiday 7

Employed person Employer

0,00 kr.
0,00 kr.

0,00 kr.
0,00 kr.

0,00 kr.
0,00 kr.

0,00 kr.

0,00 kr.

0,00 kr.

0,00 kr.

0,00 kr.

0,00 kr.
0,00 kr.

0 kr.

0,00 kr.

0,00 kr.

0,00 kr.

0,00 kr.

0,00 kr.

0 kr.

1/3



Wage components

e Paid leaves ?

O 24 days ?

0 25 days?

0 27 days ?

0 30 days ?

Income tax
and municipal
tax ?

Stepl 7

Step2 7

Children’s’
tax rate ?

Personal tax allowance ?

%

%

%

%

%

%

%

%

Your personal tax
allowance

Spouses’ tax
allowance

Untapped
personal tax
allowance
Untapped
spouses’ tax

%

%

kr.

kr.

Employed person Employer

0 kr.
0 kr.
0 kr.
0 kr.
0 kr.
0,00 kr.
0,00 kr.
0 kr.
0 kr.
0,00 kr.
56.447,00 kr.
0,00 kr.
0,00 kr.
0,00 kr.
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Wage components
allowance

Total:

Result

Total wages
Take-home pay
Employers total cost

Employed person Employer
0,00 kr 0,00 kr
0,00 kr.

0,00 kr.
0,00 kr.
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